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TREASURY GENERAL LAW AND ETHICS CONTACTS 
E-mail: ethics@treasury.gov 

 
[Vacant] 

Assistant General Counsel (General Law, Ethics & Regulation) 
and Designated Agency Ethics Official 

 
▲ 

Michael Briskin 
Deputy Assistant General Counsel (General Law & Regulation) 

Michael.Briskin@treasury.gov 
 
▲ 

Mark Vetter 
Deputy Assistant General Counsel (Ethics) 

and Alternate Designated Agency Ethics Official 
Mark.Vetter@treasury.gov 

 
▲ 

Christian J. Furey 
Senior Counsel 

Christian.Furey@treasury.gov 
 
▲ 

Brian Halliden 
Attorney-Advisor 

Brian.Halliden@treasury.gov 
 
▲ 

Brian Plesser  
Senior Counsel 

Brian.Plesser@treasury.gov 
 
▲ 

Caitlin Rogalski 
Attorney-Advisor 

Caitlin.Rogalski@treasury.gov 
 
▲ 

Harmony Wade 
Attorney-Advisor 

Harmony.Wade@treasury.gov 
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